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Marathon
Startnummer 106

Platz W1
Regina Brendle

02:55:46.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:08.7 12:08.7 05:45 W4 +14s

2 00:23:25.8 11:17.0 05:21 W2 +18s

3 00:34:56.9 11:31.2 05:28 W2 +3s

4 00:46:30.1 11:33.2 05:29 W2 +1s

5 00:57:48.5 11:18.3 05:21 W1

6 01:09:11.4 11:22.9 05:24 W1

7 01:20:28.9 11:17.5 05:21 W1

8 01:31:38.2 11:09.3 05:17 W1

9 01:44:30.7 12:52.4 06:06 W1

10 01:55:58.0 11:27.3 05:26 W1

11 02:08:16.0 12:18.0 05:50 W1

12 02:20:23.9 12:07.9 05:45 W1

13 02:32:19.3 11:55.4 05:39 W1

14 02:44:48.6 12:29.4 05:55 W1

15 02:57:01.1 12:12.5 05:47 W1

16 02:08:42.2 11:41.1 05:32 W1

17 02:20:32.4 11:50.2 05:37 W1

18 02:32:39.8 12:07.4 05:45 W1

19 02:44:33.5 11:53.8 05:38 W1

20 02:55:46.0 11:12.4 05:19 W1



Marathon
Startnummer 127

Platz W2
Andrea Schwarz

02:59:32.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:40.5 11:40.5 05:32 W2 +10s

2 00:23:31.8 11:51.3 05:37 W3 +6s

3 00:35:10.4 11:38.6 05:31 W4 +4s

4 00:46:53.5 11:43.1 05:33 W4 +20s

5 00:58:22.4 11:28.9 05:27 W4 +8s

6 01:10:13.2 11:50.8 05:37 W4 +9s

7 01:21:44.9 11:31.6 05:28 W3 +42s

8 01:33:58.3 12:13.4 05:48 W4 +16s

9 01:46:06.7 12:08.4 05:45 W3 +88s

10 01:58:38.4 12:31.6 05:56 W4 +26s

11 02:10:21.8 11:43.4 05:33 W3 +115s

12 02:22:26.1 12:04.3 05:43 W4 +1s

13 02:34:51.7 12:25.6 05:53 W4 +21s

14 02:46:59.8 12:08.0 05:45 W3 +70s

15 02:59:15.0 12:15.2 05:48 W2 +133s

16 02:11:34.9 12:19.9 05:51 W2 +172s

17 02:24:01.1 12:26.2 05:54 W2 +209s

18 02:36:03.4 12:02.3 05:42 W2 +204s

19 02:48:26.6 12:23.2 05:52 W2 +233s

20 02:59:32.1 11:05.5 05:15 W2 +227s



Marathon
Startnummer 129

Platz W3
Sabine Winterberg

03:06:15.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:11.3 12:11.3 05:47 W5 +3s

2 00:23:53.0 11:41.7 05:33 W5 +2s

3 00:35:31.3 11:38.2 05:31 W5 +21s

4 00:47:13.7 11:42.5 05:33 W5 +20s

5 00:58:49.9 11:36.2 05:30 W5 +27s

6 01:10:36.7 11:46.7 05:35 W5 +23s

7 01:22:19.4 11:42.7 05:33 W5 +27s

8 01:34:10.0 11:50.6 05:37 W5 +12s

9 01:46:11.2 12:01.2 05:42 W4 +5s

10 01:58:12.3 12:01.1 05:42 W3 +93s

11 02:10:28.2 12:15.9 05:49 W4 +7s

12 02:22:25.4 11:57.3 05:40 W3 +110s

13 02:34:30.6 12:05.1 05:44 W3 +101s

14 02:47:11.4 12:40.8 06:01 W4 +12s

15 02:59:54.2 12:42.8 06:02 W3 +40s

16 02:12:54.2 13:00.0 06:10 W3 +80s

17 02:25:40.9 12:46.7 06:03 W3 +99s

18 02:39:04.2 13:23.3 06:21 W3 +181s

19 02:52:56.9 13:52.7 06:35 W3 +270s

20 03:06:15.9 13:19.0 06:19 W3 +403s



Marathon
Startnummer 156

Platz W4
Irmi Maier
03:11:11.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:30.5 11:30.5 05:27 W1

2 00:23:08.0 11:37.4 05:31 W1

3 00:34:53.8 11:45.9 05:35 W1

4 00:46:29.5 11:35.6 05:30 W1

5 00:58:14.5 11:45.1 05:34 W3 +22s

6 01:10:04.5 11:50.0 05:36 W3 +41s

7 01:21:52.9 11:48.4 05:36 W4 +8s

8 01:33:42.6 11:49.6 05:36 W3 +46s

9 01:46:52.5 13:09.9 06:14 W5 +41s

10 01:58:47.3 11:54.8 05:39 W5 +9s

11 02:10:57.1 12:09.8 05:46 W5 +29s

12 02:23:29.6 12:32.4 05:57 W5 +63s

13 02:36:12.3 12:42.7 06:01 W5 +81s

14 02:50:37.2 14:24.9 06:50 W5 +206s

15 02:03:33.1 12:56.0 06:08 W5 +150s

16 02:16:46.7 13:13.6 06:16 W5 +154s

17 02:30:18.0 13:31.3 06:24 W5 +141s

18 02:44:01.7 13:43.7 06:30 W5 +74s

19 02:57:53.2 13:51.6 06:34 W5 +41s

20 03:11:11.8 13:18.6 06:18 W4 +296s



Marathon
Startnummer 104

Platz W5
Elisabeth Angerer

03:11:13.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:54.9 11:54.9 05:39 W3 +14s

2 00:23:51.3 11:56.4 05:40 W4 +20s

3 00:35:06.7 11:15.3 05:20 W3 +10s

4 00:46:33.4 11:26.7 05:25 W3 +3s

5 00:57:52.4 11:19.0 05:22 W2 +4s

6 01:09:23.5 11:31.1 05:28 W2 +12s

7 01:21:02.4 11:39.0 05:31 W2 +34s

8 01:32:56.7 11:54.3 05:39 W2 +78s

9 01:44:38.4 11:41.7 05:33 W2 +8s

10 01:56:40.0 12:01.5 05:42 W2 +42s

11 02:08:26.1 11:46.1 05:35 W2 +11s

12 02:20:35.5 12:09.4 05:46 W2 +12s

13 02:32:49.7 12:14.2 05:48 W2 +30s

14 02:45:49.8 13:00.1 06:10 W2 +61s

15 02:01:03.8 15:14.0 07:13 W4 +69s

16 02:14:12.3 13:08.5 06:14 W4 +78s

17 02:27:56.9 13:44.6 06:31 W4 +136s

18 02:42:47.4 14:50.5 07:02 W4 +223s

19 02:57:12.9 14:25.6 06:50 W4 +256s

20 03:11:13.9 14:01.0 06:39 W5 +2s



Marathon
Startnummer 133

Platz W6
Anke Follner

03:25:58.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:58.8 12:58.8 06:09 W7 +16s

2 00:25:34.1 12:35.3 05:58 W6 +101s

3 00:38:04.2 12:30.2 05:56 W6 +153s

4 00:50:43.5 12:39.2 06:00 W6 +210s

5 01:03:12.0 12:28.5 05:55 W6 +262s

6 01:15:26.8 12:14.8 05:48 W6 +290s

7 01:28:02.8 12:36.1 05:58 W6 +343s

8 01:42:44.3 14:41.5 06:58 W6 +514s

9 01:55:59.1 13:14.7 06:17 W6 +547s

10 02:08:41.9 12:42.8 06:02 W6 +594s

11 02:22:55.0 14:13.0 06:44 W6 +717s

12 02:35:35.3 12:40.3 06:00 W6 +726s

13 02:49:37.6 14:02.3 06:39 W6 +805s

14 02:02:40.8 13:03.1 06:11 W6 +723s

15 02:16:22.0 13:41.2 06:29 W6 +768s

16 02:29:23.3 13:01.3 06:10 W6 +757s

17 02:44:07.5 14:44.2 06:59 W6 +830s

18 02:58:32.1 14:24.6 06:50 W6 +871s

19 03:13:00.7 14:28.5 06:52 W6 +907s

20 03:25:58.6 12:58.0 06:09 W6 +885s



Marathon
Startnummer 195

Platz W7
Miriam Brenner

03:45:45.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:42.5 12:42.5 06:01 W6 +31s

2 00:25:54.8 13:12.3 06:15 W7 +20s

3 00:39:06.0 13:11.2 06:15 W7 +62s

4 00:52:13.8 13:07.8 06:13 W7 +90s

5 01:06:23.1 14:09.3 06:43 W7 +192s

6 01:19:43.1 13:20.0 06:19 W7 +257s

7 01:33:07.0 13:23.9 06:21 W7 +305s

8 01:46:34.0 13:27.0 06:22 W7 +230s

9 01:59:50.5 13:16.5 06:17 W7 +231s

10 02:13:18.4 13:27.9 06:23 W7 +277s

11 02:28:30.5 15:12.0 07:12 W7 +336s

12 02:42:23.2 13:52.8 06:35 W7 +408s

13 02:56:34.9 14:11.6 06:44 W7 +417s

14 02:12:59.7 16:24.8 07:47 W7 +619s

15 02:28:18.0 15:18.4 07:15 W7 +717s

16 02:44:09.0 15:51.0 07:31 W7 +886s

17 02:59:40.4 15:31.3 07:21 W7 +933s

18 03:15:02.5 15:22.2 07:17 W7 +990s

19 03:30:31.3 15:28.8 07:20 W7 +1051s

20 03:45:45.5 15:14.2 07:13 W7 +1187s



Marathon
Startnummer 139

Platz W8
Kathrin Werner

04:14:34.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:14:58.3 14:58.3 07:06 W8 +120s

2 00:29:36.3 14:38.1 06:56 W8 +222s

3 00:44:16.6 14:40.3 06:57 W8 +310s

4 00:58:57.4 14:40.8 06:57 W8 +404s

5 01:13:59.4 15:02.0 07:07 W8 +456s

6 01:28:21.2 14:21.8 06:48 W8 +518s

7 01:42:54.7 14:33.5 06:54 W8 +587s

8 01:57:31.0 14:36.3 06:55 W8 +656s

9 02:12:13.3 14:42.3 06:58 W8 +743s

10 02:26:49.3 14:36.0 06:55 W8 +811s

11 02:42:02.8 15:13.5 07:13 W8 +812s

12 02:57:14.3 15:11.5 07:12 W8 +891s

13 02:12:45.3 15:31.0 07:21 W8 +971s

14 02:28:58.0 16:12.8 07:41 W8 +959s

15 02:45:21.5 16:23.5 07:46 W8 +1023s

16 03:01:43.6 16:22.0 07:45 W8 +1054s

17 03:19:27.3 17:43.8 08:24 W8 +1187s

18 03:37:21.7 17:54.4 08:29 W8 +1339s

19 03:55:54.2 18:32.5 08:47 W8 +1523s

20 04:14:34.5 18:40.4 08:51 W8 +1729s



Marathon
Startnummer 119

Platz W9
Anouk Bröhl
04:46:21.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:16:59.8 16:59.8 08:03 W9 +121s

2 00:33:60.0 17:00.2 08:04 W9 +263s

3 00:51:01.4 17:01.5 08:04 W9 +405s

4 01:07:58.8 16:57.4 08:02 W9 +541s

5 01:24:45.9 16:47.0 07:57 W9 +646s

6 01:41:22.0 16:36.2 07:52 W9 +781s

7 01:58:01.2 16:39.1 07:54 W9 +907s

8 02:14:25.5 16:24.4 07:47 W9 +1015s

9 02:31:02.1 16:36.5 07:52 W9 +1129s

10 02:48:16.1 17:14.0 08:10 W9 +1287s

11 02:06:37.7 18:21.7 08:42 W9 +1475s

12 02:24:41.1 18:03.4 08:33 W9 +1647s

13 02:41:59.3 17:18.2 08:12 W9 +1754s

14 03:00:13.8 18:14.5 08:39 W9 +1875s

15 03:19:15.6 19:01.8 09:01 W9 +2034s

16 03:35:49.6 16:34.0 07:51 W9 +2046s

17 03:53:42.5 17:52.9 08:28 W9 +2055s

18 04:11:08.7 17:26.3 08:16 W9 +2027s

19 04:28:46.7 17:38.0 08:21 W9 +1972s

20 04:46:21.6 17:34.9 08:20 W9 +1907s



Marathon
Startnummer 200

Platz M1
Manuel Jakob

02:08:55.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:16.2 09:16.2 04:24 M4 +2s

2 00:18:37.7 09:21.4 04:26 M4 +20s

3 00:28:01.2 09:23.6 04:27 M4 +35s

4 00:37:29.5 09:28.3 04:29 M4 +58s

5 00:46:56.7 09:27.1 04:29 M4 +82s

6 00:56:31.9 09:35.2 04:33 M4 +115s

7 01:06:17.2 09:45.3 04:37 M4 +151s

8 01:15:56.1 09:38.9 04:34 M4 +188s

9 01:25:38.6 09:42.5 04:36 M4 +219s

10 01:35:14.5 09:35.9 04:33 M4 +245s

11 01:44:52.8 09:38.3 04:34 M4 +35s

12 01:54:31.8 09:39.0 04:34 M3 +312s

13 02:04:03.4 09:31.6 04:31 M3 +282s

14 02:13:27.4 09:24.1 04:27 M3 +233s

15 02:22:43.9 09:16.5 04:24 M3 +152s

16 02:32:11.7 09:27.8 04:29 M3 +93s

17 02:41:18.7 09:07.0 04:19 M2 +61s

18 02:50:14.3 08:55.6 04:14 M1

19 02:59:36.6 09:22.3 04:26 M1

20 02:08:55.0 09:18.4 04:25 M1



Marathon
Startnummer 178

Platz M2
Christoph Zehetleitner

02:11:14.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:00.2 09:00.2 04:16 M2 +0s

2 00:17:55.8 08:55.6 04:14 M1

3 00:26:52.7 08:56.9 04:14 M1

4 00:35:53.0 09:00.2 04:16 M1

5 00:44:56.6 09:03.7 04:18 M2 +1s

6 00:54:02.7 09:06.1 04:19 M1

7 01:03:02.2 08:59.5 04:16 M1

8 01:12:05.6 09:03.5 04:18 M2 +1s

9 01:21:03.3 08:57.7 04:15 M1

10 01:29:48.7 08:45.4 04:09 M1

11 01:39:28.3 09:39.6 04:35 M2 +0s

12 01:49:18.7 09:50.3 04:40 M1

13 01:59:21.5 10:02.8 04:46 M1

14 02:09:34.1 10:12.6 04:50 M1

15 02:19:41.9 10:07.8 04:48 M1

16 02:29:56.1 10:14.2 04:51 M1

17 02:40:17.2 10:21.1 04:54 M1

18 02:50:41.3 10:24.0 04:56 M2 +27s

19 02:01:02.7 10:21.4 04:54 M2 +86s

20 02:11:14.6 10:11.9 04:50 M2 +140s



Marathon
Startnummer 181

Platz M3
Michael Knoche

02:14:32.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:00.0 09:00.0 04:16 M1

2 00:17:55.6 08:55.6 04:14 M2 +0s

3 00:26:52.7 08:57.1 04:15 M2 +0s

4 00:35:53.2 09:00.4 04:16 M2 +1s

5 00:44:55.3 09:02.2 04:17 M1

6 00:54:03.4 09:08.0 04:20 M2 +1s

7 01:03:02.2 08:58.8 04:15 M2 +0s

8 01:12:04.7 09:02.5 04:17 M1

9 01:21:03.8 08:59.2 04:16 M2 +0s

10 01:29:48.8 08:45.0 04:09 M2 +0s

11 01:39:28.5 09:39.7 04:35 M1

12 01:49:19.2 09:50.7 04:40 M2 +1s

13 01:59:21.5 10:02.3 04:45 M2 +0s

14 02:09:34.6 10:13.1 04:51 M2 +0s

15 02:20:11.5 10:36.8 05:02 M2 +30s

16 02:30:38.7 10:27.2 04:57 M2 +42s

17 02:41:55.4 11:16.7 05:21 M3 +37s

18 02:52:30.6 10:35.2 05:01 M3 +109s

19 02:04:09.2 11:38.6 05:31 M3 +187s

20 02:14:32.8 10:23.6 04:56 M3 +198s



Marathon
Startnummer 186

Platz M4
Martin Zhang

02:20:25.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:33.2 09:33.2 04:32 M7 +3s

2 00:19:26.7 09:53.5 04:41 M9 +2s

3 00:29:16.5 09:49.8 04:40 M10 +8s

4 00:39:02.7 09:46.2 04:38 M11 +0s

5 00:48:55.9 09:53.2 04:41 M7 +47s

6 00:58:40.1 09:44.2 04:37 M9 +0s

7 01:08:30.3 09:50.2 04:40 M9 +4s

8 01:18:20.8 09:50.5 04:40 M8 +2s

9 01:28:20.4 09:59.6 04:44 M7 +10s

10 01:38:27.6 10:07.2 04:48 M8 +18s

11 01:48:29.2 10:01.6 04:45 M8 +7s

12 01:58:34.5 10:05.3 04:47 M7 +4s

13 02:08:43.6 10:09.1 04:49 M6 +20s

14 02:18:52.3 10:08.7 04:48 M6 +5s

15 02:29:28.2 10:36.0 05:01 M6 +3s

16 02:39:54.4 10:26.1 04:57 M4 +463s

17 02:50:27.7 10:33.3 05:00 M4 +512s

18 02:00:37.2 10:09.5 04:49 M4 +487s

19 02:10:47.5 10:10.3 04:49 M4 +398s

20 02:20:25.0 09:37.5 04:34 M4 +353s



Marathon
Startnummer 152

Platz M5
Daniel Fröhler

02:25:13.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:15.4 10:15.4 04:52 M13 +5s

2 00:19:44.7 09:29.3 04:30 M10 +18s

3 00:29:08.4 09:23.7 04:27 M9 +1s

4 00:38:42.9 09:34.4 04:32 M6 +7s

5 00:48:08.5 09:25.6 04:28 M6 +2s

6 00:57:33.1 09:24.6 04:28 M5 +62s

7 01:07:11.8 09:38.7 04:34 M5 +54s

8 01:16:49.2 09:37.3 04:34 M5 +53s

9 01:26:29.8 09:40.6 04:35 M5 +51s

10 01:36:41.4 10:11.6 04:50 M5 +87s

11 01:46:48.7 10:07.3 04:48 M5 +116s

12 01:57:17.8 10:29.2 04:58 M4 +166s

13 02:07:55.5 10:37.6 05:02 M4 +232s

14 02:18:22.0 10:26.5 04:57 M4 +294s

15 02:29:25.6 11:03.6 05:15 M5 +5s

16 02:40:18.4 10:52.8 05:09 M5 +24s

17 02:51:17.2 10:58.9 05:12 M5 +50s

18 02:02:24.2 11:07.0 05:16 M5 +107s

19 02:13:54.4 11:30.2 05:27 M5 +187s

20 02:25:13.0 11:18.6 05:22 M5 +287s



Marathon
Startnummer 120

Platz M6
Hervé Laville

02:25:20.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:35.6 09:35.6 04:33 M9 +1s

2 00:19:15.7 09:40.1 04:35 M7 +1s

3 00:29:01.8 09:46.1 04:38 M7 +0s

4 00:38:47.1 09:45.3 04:37 M8 +1s

5 00:48:56.5 10:09.5 04:49 M8 +1s

6 00:58:40.2 09:43.7 04:37 M7 +29s

7 01:08:26.5 09:46.2 04:38 M7 +28s

8 01:19:17.1 10:50.7 05:08 M9 +57s

9 01:29:07.6 09:50.5 04:40 M9 +26s

10 01:39:27.9 10:20.3 04:54 M9 +60s

11 01:50:02.0 10:34.0 05:00 M9 +92s

12 02:00:49.8 10:47.9 05:07 M8 +135s

13 02:12:22.6 11:32.7 05:28 M8 +156s

14 02:22:57.5 10:35.0 05:01 M8 +102s

15 02:33:29.0 10:31.5 04:59 M8 +35s

16 02:44:24.4 10:55.5 05:11 M8 +9s

17 02:54:40.4 10:16.0 04:52 M6 +203s

18 02:05:24.4 10:43.9 05:05 M6 +180s

19 02:15:48.9 10:24.5 04:56 M6 +114s

20 02:25:20.9 09:32.1 04:31 M6 +8s



Marathon
Startnummer 108

Platz M7
Frank-Holger Acker

02:27:45.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:07.7 10:07.7 04:48 M11 +17s

2 00:20:10.0 10:02.3 04:45 M14 +19s

3 00:30:08.7 09:58.7 04:44 M14 +12s

4 00:40:11.6 10:02.9 04:46 M14 +2s

5 00:50:10.8 09:59.3 04:44 M13 +47s

6 01:00:12.7 10:01.8 04:45 M14 +0s

7 01:10:16.5 10:03.9 04:46 M14 +10s

8 01:20:24.8 10:08.3 04:48 M12 +9s

9 01:30:38.9 10:14.0 04:51 M11 +88s

10 01:40:55.8 10:16.9 04:52 M11 +46s

11 01:51:23.3 10:27.6 04:57 M10 +82s

12 02:01:52.8 10:29.5 04:58 M9 +63s

13 02:12:52.6 10:59.8 05:13 M10 +25s

14 02:23:32.8 10:40.3 05:03 M9 +35s

15 02:34:11.2 10:38.4 05:03 M9 +43s

16 02:44:53.8 10:42.6 05:05 M9 +29s

17 02:55:36.2 10:42.4 05:04 M8 +4s

18 02:06:21.1 10:44.9 05:06 M7 +57s

19 02:17:07.8 10:46.7 05:06 M7 +79s

20 02:27:45.1 10:37.3 05:02 M7 +145s



Marathon
Startnummer 142

Platz M8
Gerd Förster

02:31:02.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:23.1 10:23.1 04:55 M17 +5s

2 00:20:34.2 10:11.1 04:50 M18 +1s

3 00:31:03.2 10:29.0 04:58 M18 +24s

4 00:41:32.3 10:29.0 04:58 M17 +58s

5 00:51:57.2 10:25.0 04:56 M18 +35s

6 01:02:29.0 10:31.7 04:59 M18 +96s

7 01:12:60.0 10:31.0 04:59 M18 +89s

8 01:23:20.7 10:20.7 04:54 M18 +106s

9 01:33:35.4 10:14.8 04:51 M18 +89s

10 01:43:55.9 10:20.4 04:54 M18 +74s

11 01:54:18.7 10:22.8 04:55 M18 +38s

12 02:04:44.9 10:26.2 04:57 M14 +29s

13 02:15:09.0 10:24.1 04:56 M13 +11s

14 02:25:46.2 10:37.2 05:02 M11 +60s

15 02:36:22.4 10:36.2 05:02 M12 +26s

16 02:47:04.3 10:41.9 05:04 M12 +39s

17 02:57:54.8 10:50.6 05:08 M12 +13s

18 02:08:52.6 10:57.8 05:12 M10 +11s

19 02:19:54.8 11:02.2 05:14 M8 +167s

20 02:31:02.5 11:07.7 05:16 M8 +197s



Marathon
Startnummer 192

Platz M9
Alex Reimer
02:31:19.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:10.0 10:10.0 04:49 M12 +3s

2 00:20:11.8 10:01.8 04:45 M15 +2s

3 00:30:11.1 09:59.3 04:44 M15 +3s

4 00:40:12.7 10:01.5 04:45 M15 +1s

5 00:50:11.4 09:58.8 04:44 M14 +1s

6 01:00:12.4 10:01.0 04:45 M13 +37s

7 01:11:30.3 11:17.9 05:21 M17 +32s

8 01:21:22.5 09:52.2 04:41 M16 +11s

9 01:31:25.4 10:03.0 04:46 M16 +6s

10 01:41:24.6 09:59.2 04:44 M14 +1s

11 01:51:36.0 10:11.4 04:50 M11 +12s

12 02:02:06.2 10:30.2 04:59 M10 +14s

13 02:12:27.5 10:21.4 04:54 M9 +5s

14 02:24:46.3 12:18.8 05:50 M10 +74s

15 02:35:29.1 10:42.8 05:05 M10 +78s

16 02:46:25.6 10:56.5 05:11 M11 +6s

17 02:57:41.7 11:16.2 05:20 M11 +50s

18 02:08:41.7 10:60.0 05:13 M9 +52s

19 02:20:39.3 11:57.6 05:40 M9 +45s

20 02:31:19.9 10:40.6 05:04 M9 +17s



Marathon
Startnummer 176

Platz M10
Martin Janousek

02:31:50.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:30.3 09:30.3 04:30 M6 +1s

2 00:19:07.9 09:37.6 04:34 M5 +30s

3 00:28:57.8 09:49.9 04:40 M5 +56s

4 00:38:49.1 09:51.3 04:40 M9 +2s

5 00:49:21.8 10:32.7 05:00 M11 +7s

6 00:59:33.4 10:11.6 04:50 M11 +10s

7 01:09:43.2 10:09.8 04:49 M10 +73s

8 01:20:15.7 10:32.5 05:00 M11 +55s

9 01:31:19.5 11:03.8 05:15 M15 +4s

10 01:41:24.0 10:04.5 04:47 M13 +4s

11 01:52:09.7 10:45.7 05:06 M12 +34s

12 02:04:55.2 12:45.5 06:03 M16 +2s

13 02:14:57.6 10:02.4 04:45 M12 +20s

14 02:25:51.5 10:53.9 05:10 M12 +5s

15 02:35:56.9 10:05.4 04:47 M11 +27s

16 02:46:19.5 10:22.7 04:55 M10 +86s

17 02:56:51.0 10:31.5 04:59 M10 +38s

18 02:10:19.6 13:28.6 06:23 M12 +5s

19 02:20:51.7 10:32.1 05:00 M11 +8s

20 02:31:50.8 10:59.1 05:12 M10 +31s



Marathon
Startnummer 172

Platz M11
Thomas Weindl

02:32:06.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:04.7 11:04.7 05:15 M24 +14s

2 00:21:43.2 10:38.4 05:03 M24 +1s

3 00:32:04.3 10:21.1 04:54 M22 +0s

4 00:42:18.6 10:14.4 04:51 M20 +8s

5 00:52:46.9 10:28.3 04:58 M20 +42s

6 01:03:24.3 10:37.3 05:02 M20 +41s

7 01:13:54.7 10:30.5 04:59 M20 +35s

8 01:24:34.9 10:40.2 05:03 M20 +7s

9 01:35:09.0 10:34.1 05:01 M19 +94s

10 01:45:38.8 10:29.7 04:58 M19 +103s

11 01:56:37.9 10:59.1 05:12 M19 +139s

12 02:07:17.9 10:40.0 05:03 M19 +41s

13 02:17:52.4 10:34.5 05:01 M18 +43s

14 02:28:44.3 10:51.8 05:09 M17 +13s

15 02:39:25.9 10:41.7 05:04 M16 +10s

16 02:50:00.3 10:34.4 05:01 M13 +176s

17 02:00:49.9 10:49.6 05:08 M13 +175s

18 02:11:24.1 10:34.1 05:01 M13 +65s

19 02:22:06.2 10:42.2 05:04 M12 +75s

20 02:32:06.7 10:00.5 04:45 M11 +16s



Marathon
Startnummer 122

Platz M12
Andreas Genewsky

02:32:07.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:04.5 11:04.5 05:15 M25 +0s

2 00:21:43.2 10:38.7 05:03 M25 +0s

3 00:32:04.6 10:21.4 04:54 M21 +1s

4 00:42:10.3 10:05.7 04:47 M19 +38s

5 00:51:23.0 09:12.7 04:22 M17 +51s

6 01:00:45.1 09:22.1 04:26 M16 +3s

7 01:09:55.3 09:10.1 04:21 M12 +8s

8 01:19:20.4 09:25.1 04:28 M10 +3s

9 01:28:41.6 09:21.2 04:26 M8 +21s

10 01:38:08.9 09:27.4 04:29 M6 +87s

11 01:48:22.0 10:13.1 04:51 M7 +6s

12 01:58:22.9 10:00.9 04:45 M5 +65s

13 02:08:24.0 10:01.1 04:45 M5 +28s

14 02:18:48.0 10:24.0 04:56 M5 +26s

15 02:29:20.8 10:32.8 05:00 M4 +397s

16 02:42:20.3 12:59.6 06:09 M6 +122s

17 02:55:33.0 13:12.6 06:16 M7 +52s

18 02:07:49.1 12:16.2 05:49 M8 +88s

19 02:20:43.9 12:54.7 06:07 M10 +4s

20 02:32:07.3 11:23.4 05:24 M12 +1s



Marathon
Startnummer 191

Platz M13
Sebastian Ehrke

02:35:24.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:50.9 10:50.9 05:09 M23 +5s

2 00:21:42.3 10:51.4 05:09 M23 +15s

3 00:32:37.4 10:55.0 05:10 M25 +1s

4 00:43:39.7 11:02.3 05:14 M23 +60s

5 00:53:51.7 10:12.0 04:50 M23 +43s

6 01:04:54.9 11:03.2 05:14 M23 +71s

7 01:15:03.1 10:08.2 04:48 M23 +43s

8 01:25:36.5 10:33.4 05:00 M23 +39s

9 01:36:21.8 10:45.3 05:06 M23 +44s

10 01:47:00.2 10:38.4 05:03 M23 +31s

11 01:57:41.9 10:41.7 05:04 M23 +6s

12 02:08:35.7 10:53.8 05:10 M22 +8s

13 02:19:27.0 10:51.3 05:09 M21 +2s

14 02:30:11.4 10:44.5 05:05 M19 +32s

15 02:40:58.4 10:46.9 05:07 M18 +10s

16 02:52:01.0 11:02.6 05:14 M16 +43s

17 02:02:36.0 10:35.0 05:01 M14 +106s

18 02:13:45.1 11:09.1 05:17 M14 +141s

19 02:24:32.8 10:47.8 05:07 M13 +146s

20 02:35:24.7 10:51.9 05:09 M13 +197s



Marathon
Startnummer 202

Platz M14
Hendrik Schlegel

02:37:51.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:16.6 10:16.6 04:52 M15 +1s

2 00:19:50.6 09:34.0 04:32 M13 +0s

3 00:29:28.3 09:37.7 04:34 M12 +0s

4 00:39:02.9 09:34.6 04:32 M10 +13s

5 00:48:56.5 09:53.6 04:41 M9 +0s

6 00:58:40.6 09:44.1 04:37 M8 +0s

7 01:08:26.1 09:45.5 04:37 M8 +0s

8 01:18:07.1 09:41.0 04:35 M6 +78s

9 01:28:10.8 10:03.7 04:46 M6 +101s

10 01:38:09.9 09:59.1 04:44 M7 +1s

11 01:48:16.9 10:07.0 04:48 M6 +88s

12 01:58:30.3 10:13.3 04:51 M6 +8s

13 02:09:46.6 11:16.3 05:21 M7 +63s

14 02:21:16.0 11:29.4 05:27 M7 +143s

15 02:32:53.5 11:37.5 05:31 M7 +205s

16 02:44:16.0 11:22.5 05:23 M7 +115s

17 02:56:13.0 11:57.0 05:40 M9 +37s

18 02:10:14.4 14:01.4 06:39 M11 +82s

19 02:24:41.7 14:27.3 06:51 M14 +9s

20 02:37:51.7 13:10.0 06:14 M14 +147s



Marathon
Startnummer 173

Platz M15
Zaven Elbekoglu

02:39:18.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:15.1 10:15.1 04:52 M14 +0s

2 00:19:50.1 09:35.0 04:33 M12 +1s

3 00:29:28.1 09:38.0 04:34 M11 +12s

4 00:39:16.8 09:48.7 04:39 M12 +14s

5 00:49:23.8 10:07.0 04:48 M12 +2s

6 00:59:36.0 10:12.1 04:50 M12 +2s

7 01:10:06.5 10:30.5 04:59 M13 +11s

8 01:20:32.9 10:26.4 04:57 M14 +2s

9 01:31:03.9 10:31.0 04:59 M12 +25s

10 01:41:47.2 10:43.2 05:05 M15 +23s

11 01:52:54.0 11:06.8 05:16 M13 +44s

12 02:04:15.1 11:21.1 05:23 M13 +26s

13 02:15:49.7 11:34.6 05:29 M15 +35s

14 02:27:28.0 11:38.3 05:31 M15 +29s

15 02:39:15.6 11:47.6 05:35 M15 +20s

16 02:51:18.0 12:02.4 05:42 M15 +54s

17 02:03:06.3 11:48.3 05:36 M16 +24s

18 02:15:08.6 12:02.3 05:42 M16 +15s

19 02:27:20.2 12:11.7 05:47 M16 +3s

20 02:39:18.0 11:57.8 05:40 M15 +86s



Marathon
Startnummer 116

Platz M16
Hans-Martin Rörig

02:39:41.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:26.0 10:26.0 04:57 M18 +3s

2 00:20:33.2 10:07.2 04:48 M17 +13s

3 00:30:39.9 10:06.6 04:48 M17 +1s

4 00:40:34.7 09:54.8 04:42 M16 +22s

5 00:50:31.3 09:56.6 04:43 M16 +4s

6 01:00:52.2 10:21.0 04:54 M17 +7s

7 01:10:51.9 09:59.7 04:44 M15 +35s

8 01:21:11.9 10:20.1 04:54 M15 +39s

9 01:31:15.9 10:04.0 04:46 M14 +9s

10 01:41:20.0 10:04.1 04:46 M12 +24s

11 01:53:16.1 11:56.1 05:39 M15 +16s

12 02:03:49.3 10:33.3 05:00 M12 +67s

13 02:14:37.0 10:47.7 05:07 M11 +105s

14 02:26:30.2 11:53.2 05:38 M13 +39s

15 02:38:05.6 11:35.4 05:30 M13 +103s

16 02:50:23.8 12:18.3 05:50 M14 +23s

17 02:02:42.5 12:18.7 05:50 M15 +7s

18 02:14:53.2 12:10.7 05:46 M15 +68s

19 02:27:17.1 12:23.8 05:53 M15 +156s

20 02:39:41.0 12:23.9 05:53 M16 +23s



Marathon
Startnummer 114

Platz M17
André Günzel

02:41:04.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:18.2 10:18.2 04:53 M16 +2s

2 00:20:20.7 10:02.4 04:46 M16 +9s

3 00:30:38.6 10:17.9 04:53 M16 +27s

4 00:41:32.9 10:54.4 05:10 M18 +0s

5 00:52:04.7 10:31.7 04:59 M19 +7s

6 01:02:43.3 10:38.6 05:03 M19 +15s

7 01:13:19.3 10:36.0 05:01 M19 +20s

8 01:24:27.8 11:08.4 05:17 M19 +67s

9 01:35:28.0 11:00.2 05:13 M20 +19s

10 01:46:29.8 11:01.8 05:14 M22 +13s

11 01:57:35.1 11:05.2 05:15 M22 +1s

12 02:08:43.1 11:08.0 05:17 M23 +8s

13 02:19:57.6 11:14.5 05:20 M23 +25s

14 02:31:09.7 11:12.1 05:19 M22 +22s

15 02:42:55.8 11:46.1 05:35 M22 +9s

16 02:54:11.9 11:16.1 05:20 M19 +34s

17 02:05:27.7 11:15.8 05:20 M17 +141s

18 02:17:23.4 11:55.7 05:39 M17 +135s

19 02:29:10.7 11:47.3 05:35 M17 +110s

20 02:41:04.1 11:53.4 05:38 M17 +84s



Marathon
Startnummer 167

Platz M18
Dieter Lutz
02:42:24.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:41.9 10:41.9 05:04 M21 +6s

2 00:21:18.1 10:36.2 05:02 M19 +44s

3 00:31:48.3 10:30.2 04:59 M19 +45s

4 00:42:25.7 10:37.4 05:02 M21 +7s

5 00:52:50.6 10:24.8 04:56 M21 +4s

6 01:03:37.0 10:46.4 05:06 M21 +13s

7 01:14:08.5 10:31.5 04:59 M21 +14s

8 01:24:49.1 10:40.6 05:04 M21 +15s

9 01:35:29.7 10:40.6 05:04 M21 +1s

10 01:46:08.4 10:38.6 05:03 M20 +30s

11 01:57:34.7 11:26.3 05:25 M21 +29s

12 02:08:27.7 10:53.0 05:09 M21 +31s

13 02:19:32.7 11:05.0 05:15 M22 +6s

14 02:30:47.9 11:15.1 05:20 M21 +12s

15 02:42:17.0 11:29.2 05:27 M20 +15s

16 02:54:48.8 12:31.7 05:56 M20 +37s

17 02:06:38.9 11:50.1 05:37 M20 +38s

18 02:18:43.3 12:04.4 05:43 M19 +12s

19 02:30:52.9 12:09.5 05:46 M19 +11s

20 02:42:24.4 11:31.5 05:28 M18 +80s



Marathon
Startnummer 180

Platz M19
Chris Schreiber

02:43:08.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:50.7 09:50.7 04:40 M10 +15s

2 00:19:49.3 09:58.6 04:44 M11 +5s

3 00:29:56.7 10:07.4 04:48 M13 +28s

4 00:40:09.6 10:12.9 04:50 M13 +53s

5 00:50:27.1 10:17.4 04:53 M15 +16s

6 01:00:42.8 10:15.8 04:52 M15 +30s

7 01:10:58.6 10:15.8 04:52 M16 +7s

8 01:21:34.9 10:36.3 05:02 M17 +12s

9 01:32:06.2 10:31.3 04:59 M17 +41s

10 01:42:41.5 10:35.3 05:01 M17 +46s

11 01:53:40.0 10:58.6 05:12 M17 +20s

12 02:04:59.6 11:19.6 05:22 M17 +4s

13 02:16:48.9 11:49.3 05:36 M16 +59s

14 02:28:31.9 11:43.0 05:33 M16 +64s

15 02:40:48.7 12:16.8 05:49 M17 +83s

16 02:53:35.5 12:46.8 06:03 M17 +95s

17 02:06:00.9 12:25.4 05:53 M19 +17s

18 02:18:31.3 12:30.4 05:56 M18 +68s

19 02:30:41.6 12:10.3 05:46 M18 +91s

20 02:43:08.0 12:26.4 05:54 M19 +43s



Marathon
Startnummer 171

Platz M20
Dieter Schaab

02:46:00.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:19.6 11:19.6 05:22 M31 +1s

2 00:22:35.5 11:15.9 05:20 M31 +3s

3 00:33:54.2 11:18.7 05:22 M29 +31s

4 00:45:25.6 11:31.4 05:28 M29 +70s

5 00:56:33.8 11:08.2 05:17 M29 +60s

6 01:07:56.6 11:22.8 05:24 M29 +22s

7 01:19:16.2 11:19.5 05:22 M28 +25s

8 01:30:44.9 11:28.7 05:26 M28 +15s

9 01:42:09.4 11:24.5 05:24 M28 +14s

10 01:53:54.2 11:44.9 05:34 M28 +47s

11 02:04:06.1 10:11.8 04:50 M26 +61s

12 02:14:45.0 10:39.0 05:03 M26 +16s

13 02:25:29.9 10:44.8 05:06 M25 +98s

14 02:36:41.7 11:11.8 05:18 M25 +40s

15 02:47:33.4 10:51.7 05:09 M23 +278s

16 02:59:08.3 11:34.9 05:29 M22 +175s

17 02:10:27.5 11:19.2 05:22 M22 +21s

18 02:22:16.5 11:49.0 05:36 M21 +148s

19 02:34:14.6 11:58.1 05:40 M21 +103s

20 02:46:00.7 11:46.1 05:35 M20 +173s



Marathon
Startnummer 160

Platz M21
Andreas Ernst

02:46:05.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:45.8 10:45.8 05:06 M22 +4s

2 00:21:27.4 10:41.7 05:04 M22 +1s

3 00:32:03.8 10:36.4 05:02 M20 +15s

4 00:42:39.7 10:35.8 05:01 M22 +14s

5 00:53:08.6 10:28.9 04:58 M22 +18s

6 01:03:43.3 10:34.7 05:01 M22 +6s

7 01:14:20.2 10:36.9 05:02 M22 +12s

8 01:24:57.5 10:37.3 05:02 M22 +8s

9 01:35:37.9 10:40.5 05:04 M22 +8s

10 01:46:16.2 10:38.3 05:02 M21 +8s

11 01:57:05.1 10:48.9 05:08 M20 +28s

12 02:07:56.7 10:51.6 05:09 M20 +39s

13 02:19:17.3 11:20.5 05:23 M19 +85s

14 02:30:35.8 11:18.5 05:22 M20 +24s

15 02:42:02.2 11:26.4 05:25 M19 +64s

16 02:53:37.7 11:35.5 05:30 M18 +2s

17 02:05:43.9 12:06.2 05:44 M18 +16s

18 02:19:48.9 14:05.0 06:40 M20 +65s

19 02:32:31.4 12:42.6 06:01 M20 +99s

20 02:46:05.5 13:34.1 06:26 M21 +5s



Marathon
Startnummer 105

Platz M22
Martin Braun

02:47:44.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:07.3 11:07.3 05:16 M27 +1s

2 00:22:14.4 11:07.1 05:16 M27 +20s

3 00:33:23.6 11:09.2 05:17 M28 +13s

4 00:44:15.5 10:51.9 05:09 M28 +3s

5 00:55:25.7 11:10.2 05:18 M26 +13s

6 01:07:12.5 11:46.8 05:35 M25 +83s

7 01:18:06.9 10:54.4 05:10 M25 +90s

8 01:29:19.6 11:12.7 05:19 M25 +114s

9 01:40:38.7 11:19.0 05:22 M25 +138s

10 01:51:58.1 11:19.4 05:22 M25 +153s

11 02:03:06.0 11:07.9 05:17 M25 +140s

12 02:14:29.4 11:23.5 05:24 M25 +129s

13 02:25:48.4 11:19.0 05:22 M26 +19s

14 02:37:14.5 11:26.1 05:25 M26 +33s

15 02:48:26.8 11:12.3 05:19 M26 +5s

16 02:00:11.3 11:44.5 05:34 M23 +63s

17 02:12:24.9 12:13.7 05:48 M23 +117s

18 02:24:39.9 12:15.0 05:48 M22 +143s

19 02:36:59.6 12:19.7 05:51 M22 +165s

20 02:47:44.0 10:44.4 05:05 M22 +99s



Marathon
Startnummer 101

Platz M23
Dennis Lettner

02:51:59.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:35.8 10:35.8 05:01 M19 +9s

2 00:21:26.4 10:50.6 05:08 M21 +0s

3 00:32:36.9 11:10.5 05:18 M24 +0s

4 00:44:12.0 11:35.1 05:29 M27 +1s

5 00:55:33.6 11:21.6 05:23 M27 +8s

6 01:07:14.5 11:40.9 05:32 M27 +0s

7 01:18:51.6 11:37.1 05:30 M27 +0s

8 01:30:29.9 11:38.3 05:31 M26 +70s

9 01:41:54.6 11:24.7 05:25 M26 +76s

10 01:53:07.0 11:12.4 05:19 M27 +0s

11 02:04:57.5 11:50.5 05:37 M28 +0s

12 02:16:35.5 11:38.0 05:31 M27 +110s

13 02:28:54.5 12:19.0 05:50 M28 +0s

14 02:40:23.7 11:29.2 05:27 M27 +189s

15 02:52:14.4 11:50.7 05:37 M27 +228s

16 02:03:50.4 11:36.0 05:30 M27 +73s

17 02:16:03.6 12:13.2 05:47 M28 +0s

18 02:27:54.6 11:51.0 05:37 M25 +5s

19 02:40:20.9 12:26.3 05:54 M24 +107s

20 02:51:59.9 11:38.9 05:31 M23 +255s



Marathon
Startnummer 102

Platz M24
Jesus Menendez

02:51:60.0

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:10:35.7 10:35.7 05:01 M20 +0s

2 00:21:26.4 10:50.7 05:08 M20 +8s

3 00:32:36.9 11:10.4 05:18 M23 +32s

4 00:44:11.5 11:34.6 05:29 M26 +1s

5 00:55:33.7 11:22.2 05:23 M28 +0s

6 01:07:14.7 11:41.0 05:32 M26 +2s

7 01:18:52.0 11:37.3 05:30 M26 +45s

8 01:30:30.0 11:38.0 05:31 M27 +0s

9 01:41:55.1 11:25.2 05:25 M27 +1s

10 01:53:07.4 11:12.3 05:19 M26 +69s

11 02:04:57.5 11:50.0 05:37 M27 +51s

12 02:16:35.9 11:38.5 05:31 M28 +0s

13 02:28:54.4 12:18.5 05:50 M27 +186s

14 02:40:24.1 11:29.7 05:27 M28 +1s

15 02:52:14.5 11:50.4 05:37 M28 +0s

16 02:03:50.5 11:36.0 05:30 M28 +0s

17 02:16:03.7 12:13.1 05:47 M27 +20s

18 02:27:55.7 11:52.0 05:37 M26 +1s

19 02:40:20.9 12:25.2 05:53 M25 +0s

20 02:51:60.0 11:39.1 05:31 M24 +0s



Marathon
Startnummer 196

Platz M25
Thomas Alpögger

02:52:19.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:34.9 09:34.9 04:32 M8 +1s

2 00:19:15.0 09:40.0 04:35 M6 +7s

3 00:29:01.1 09:46.1 04:38 M6 +4s

4 00:38:46.1 09:45.1 04:37 M7 +4s

5 00:49:15.0 10:28.9 04:58 M10 +18s

6 00:59:23.6 10:08.6 04:48 M10 +43s

7 01:09:47.2 10:23.6 04:56 M11 +4s

8 01:20:30.9 10:43.7 05:05 M13 +6s

9 01:31:06.7 10:35.8 05:01 M13 +3s

10 01:41:55.6 10:48.8 05:08 M16 +8s

11 01:53:20.8 11:25.2 05:25 M16 +4s

12 02:04:53.6 11:32.8 05:28 M15 +9s

13 02:17:09.7 12:16.1 05:49 M17 +21s

14 02:29:39.9 12:30.2 05:56 M18 +55s

15 02:42:46.6 13:06.7 06:13 M21 +29s

16 02:56:13.7 13:27.1 06:23 M21 +85s

17 02:10:06.7 13:53.0 06:35 M21 +208s

18 02:24:42.2 14:35.5 06:55 M23 +3s

19 02:38:34.0 13:51.8 06:34 M23 +94s

20 02:52:19.8 13:45.8 06:31 M25 +20s



Marathon
Startnummer 198

Platz M26
Frank Reichl
02:55:01.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:29.2 09:29.2 04:30 M5 +13s

2 00:19:24.8 09:55.6 04:42 M8 +9s

3 00:29:07.3 09:42.5 04:36 M8 +6s

4 00:38:35.9 09:28.5 04:29 M5 +66s

5 00:48:06.6 09:30.7 04:30 M5 +70s

6 00:58:11.7 10:05.1 04:47 M6 +38s

7 01:07:58.2 09:46.4 04:38 M6 +47s

8 01:18:18.3 10:20.1 04:54 M7 +11s

9 01:29:10.3 10:52.0 05:09 M10 +3s

10 01:40:09.7 10:59.4 05:13 M10 +42s

11 01:53:00.1 12:50.4 06:05 M14 +7s

12 02:06:36.4 13:36.3 06:27 M18 +97s

13 02:19:24.7 12:48.4 06:04 M20 +7s

14 02:32:24.2 12:59.4 06:09 M23 +75s

15 02:47:43.7 15:19.5 07:16 M24 +10s

16 02:01:33.8 13:50.1 06:33 M25 +34s

17 02:14:51.9 13:18.1 06:18 M25 +44s

18 02:28:48.2 13:56.3 06:36 M27 +53s

19 02:42:10.5 13:22.3 06:20 M27 +16s

20 02:55:01.1 12:50.6 06:05 M26 +162s



Marathon
Startnummer 103

Platz M27
Felix Wittmann

02:55:36.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:19.5 12:19.5 05:50 M46 +2s

2 00:24:20.9 12:01.4 05:42 M45 +1s

3 00:36:05.1 11:44.2 05:34 M42 +23s

4 00:47:28.0 11:22.9 05:24 M40 +27s

5 00:58:43.8 11:15.8 05:20 M39 +11s

6 01:10:02.8 11:18.9 05:22 M37 +1s

7 01:21:45.3 11:42.5 05:33 M36 +1s

8 01:33:25.2 11:39.9 05:32 M35 +2s

9 01:45:11.0 11:45.8 05:35 M35 +6s

10 01:57:11.4 12:00.4 05:41 M35 +25s

11 02:10:25.5 13:14.1 06:16 M36 +59s

12 02:22:24.7 11:59.2 05:41 M35 +64s

13 02:34:15.0 11:50.2 05:37 M34 +96s

14 02:46:13.5 11:58.6 05:41 M34 +91s

15 02:58:03.7 11:50.2 05:37 M34 +49s

16 02:09:44.6 11:40.8 05:32 M34 +4s

17 02:21:44.3 11:59.8 05:41 M31 +65s

18 02:33:28.7 11:44.4 05:34 M31 +63s

19 02:45:20.9 11:52.2 05:38 M29 +48s

20 02:55:36.5 10:15.6 04:52 M27 +35s



Marathon
Startnummer 110

Platz M28
Claus Litzlbeck

02:56:47.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:18.7 11:18.7 05:22 M30 +5s

2 00:22:19.1 11:00.4 05:13 M28 +5s

3 00:33:10.1 10:51.0 05:09 M27 +24s

4 00:44:10.8 11:00.7 05:13 M25 +18s

5 00:55:00.9 10:50.1 05:08 M24 +69s

6 01:05:49.6 10:48.8 05:07 M24 +55s

7 01:16:36.6 10:46.9 05:07 M24 +93s

8 01:27:25.6 10:49.0 05:08 M24 +109s

9 01:38:20.3 10:54.7 05:10 M24 +119s

10 01:49:25.7 11:05.4 05:15 M24 +145s

11 02:00:45.9 11:20.1 05:22 M24 +184s

12 02:12:20.2 11:34.3 05:29 M24 +217s

13 02:23:51.5 11:31.4 05:28 M24 +234s

14 02:36:01.5 12:10.0 05:46 M24 +217s

15 02:48:21.5 12:19.9 05:51 M25 +38s

16 02:00:59.9 12:38.5 05:59 M24 +48s

17 02:14:07.9 13:08.0 06:13 M24 +103s

18 02:27:49.0 13:41.1 06:29 M24 +187s

19 02:41:54.5 14:05.4 06:41 M26 +94s

20 02:56:47.4 14:52.9 07:03 M28 +71s



Marathon
Startnummer 146

Platz M29
Antoine Pignède

02:56:48.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:43.4 11:43.4 05:33 M36 +0s

2 00:23:24.9 11:41.5 05:32 M36 +13s

3 00:35:07.8 11:42.9 05:33 M35 +18s

4 00:46:49.4 11:41.6 05:32 M36 +10s

5 00:58:23.3 11:33.9 05:29 M37 +1s

6 01:09:59.9 11:36.6 05:30 M35 +2s

7 01:21:43.7 11:43.8 05:34 M34 +9s

8 01:33:24.0 11:40.3 05:32 M34 +8s

9 01:45:03.9 11:39.9 05:32 M33 +7s

10 01:56:46.2 11:42.3 05:33 M34 +1s

11 02:08:31.8 11:45.6 05:34 M31 +18s

12 02:20:24.8 11:52.9 05:38 M30 +65s

13 02:32:36.2 12:11.4 05:47 M31 +3s

14 02:44:39.4 12:03.2 05:43 M31 +24s

15 02:56:44.5 12:05.1 05:44 M31 +41s

16 02:08:40.6 11:56.1 05:39 M31 +2s

17 02:20:39.1 11:58.5 05:41 M30 +54s

18 02:32:25.9 11:46.8 05:35 M30 +8s

19 02:44:32.3 12:06.4 05:44 M28 +142s

20 02:56:48.8 12:16.5 05:49 M29 +1s



Marathon
Startnummer 187

Platz M30
Frank Braun
02:57:42.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:49.4 11:49.4 05:36 M38 +4s

2 00:23:34.0 11:44.6 05:34 M39 +1s

3 00:35:14.3 11:40.3 05:32 M38 +3s

4 00:46:39.6 11:25.3 05:25 M35 +12s

5 00:58:11.0 11:31.4 05:28 M35 +3s

6 01:10:01.7 11:50.7 05:37 M36 +2s

7 01:21:30.7 11:29.0 05:27 M32 +61s

8 01:33:01.7 11:31.0 05:27 M32 +8s

9 01:44:40.8 11:39.1 05:31 M31 +7s

10 01:56:08.9 11:28.2 05:26 M30 +48s

11 02:07:53.0 11:44.1 05:34 M29 +175s

12 02:19:19.7 11:26.7 05:25 M29 +164s

13 02:30:50.2 11:30.5 05:27 M29 +116s

14 02:43:05.1 12:14.9 05:48 M29 +161s

15 02:55:30.2 12:25.1 05:53 M29 +196s

16 02:07:15.8 11:45.6 05:34 M29 +205s

17 02:19:45.9 12:30.1 05:56 M29 +222s

18 02:32:17.5 12:31.5 05:56 M29 +39s

19 02:45:20.3 13:02.9 06:11 M30 +0s

20 02:57:42.4 12:22.1 05:52 M30 +54s



Marathon
Startnummer 309

Platz M31
Kilian Aschenbrenner

02:58:53.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:09:14.3 09:14.3 04:23 M3 +14s

2 00:18:17.2 09:02.9 04:17 M3 +22s

3 00:27:26.2 09:09.0 04:20 M3 +34s

4 00:36:31.5 09:05.3 04:18 M3 +38s

5 00:45:34.3 09:02.9 04:17 M3 +38s

6 00:54:36.4 09:02.1 04:17 M3 +33s

7 01:03:46.6 09:10.2 04:21 M3 +44s

8 01:12:48.2 09:01.6 04:17 M3 +43s

9 01:21:59.7 09:11.5 04:21 M3 +56s

10 01:31:09.2 09:09.5 04:20 M3 +81s

11 01:44:17.1 13:07.9 06:13 M3 +289s

12 02:02:42.5 18:25.4 08:44 M11 +36s

13 02:15:14.9 12:32.3 05:57 M14 +6s

14 02:26:58.9 11:44.0 05:34 M14 +28s

15 02:38:55.7 11:56.8 05:40 M14 +50s

16 02:02:37.1 23:41.4 11:14 M26 +64s

17 02:15:43.3 13:06.2 06:13 M26 +52s

18 02:31:38.5 15:55.3 07:33 M28 +170s

19 02:46:07.7 14:29.1 06:52 M31 +47s

20 02:58:53.5 12:45.9 06:03 M31 +71s



Marathon
Startnummer 141

Platz M32
Jens Griesang

02:59:01.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:20.9 11:20.9 05:23 M32 +1s

2 00:22:24.2 11:03.2 05:14 M29 +5s

3 00:34:49.8 12:25.7 05:53 M34 +5s

4 00:46:06.8 11:16.9 05:21 M33 +4s

5 00:57:23.6 11:16.9 05:21 M33 +3s

6 01:09:35.8 12:12.2 05:47 M33 +16s

7 01:22:57.7 13:21.9 06:20 M39 +26s

8 01:34:36.8 11:39.1 05:31 M38 +14s

9 01:46:16.4 11:39.6 05:32 M36 +65s

10 01:57:46.4 11:30.0 05:27 M36 +35s

11 02:09:26.0 11:39.7 05:32 M35 +35s

12 02:20:43.8 11:17.8 05:21 M33 +8s

13 02:32:33.8 11:50.0 05:36 M30 +103s

14 02:44:42.9 12:09.2 05:46 M33 +2s

15 02:57:14.9 12:32.0 05:56 M33 +29s

16 02:09:08.0 11:53.1 05:38 M32 +27s

17 02:22:15.5 13:07.5 06:13 M33 +14s

18 02:34:54.1 12:38.6 06:00 M33 +12s

19 02:46:57.1 12:03.0 05:43 M32 +50s

20 02:59:01.5 12:04.4 05:43 M32 +8s



Marathon
Startnummer 185

Platz M33
Fred Fetscher

02:59:35.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:34.6 11:34.6 05:29 M34 +9s

2 00:23:02.6 11:28.1 05:26 M33 +7s

3 00:34:44.3 11:41.7 05:33 M33 +3s

4 00:46:27.4 11:43.1 05:33 M34 +21s

5 00:58:08.6 11:41.2 05:32 M34 +45s

6 01:09:57.3 11:48.6 05:36 M34 +22s

7 01:21:34.9 11:37.6 05:31 M33 +4s

8 01:33:15.2 11:40.3 05:32 M33 +14s

9 01:44:56.9 11:41.8 05:33 M32 +16s

10 01:56:44.8 11:47.8 05:35 M32 +9s

11 02:08:33.6 11:48.8 05:36 M33 +1s

12 02:20:25.9 11:52.2 05:38 M31 +1s

13 02:32:38.7 12:12.9 05:47 M33 +0s

14 02:44:40.8 12:02.1 05:42 M32 +1s

15 02:56:45.0 12:04.3 05:43 M32 +1s

16 02:09:40.9 12:55.9 06:08 M33 +33s

17 02:22:01.6 12:20.6 05:51 M32 +17s

18 02:34:42.7 12:41.1 06:01 M32 +74s

19 02:47:35.4 12:52.8 06:06 M33 +38s

20 02:59:35.1 11:59.6 05:41 M33 +34s



Marathon
Startnummer 182

Platz M34
Michael Nitzsche

02:59:46.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:55.7 11:55.7 05:39 M39 +6s

2 00:23:31.8 11:36.1 05:30 M37 +7s

3 00:35:10.3 11:38.6 05:31 M36 +3s

4 00:46:51.4 11:41.1 05:32 M37 +2s

5 00:58:22.3 11:30.9 05:27 M36 +11s

6 01:10:02.2 11:39.8 05:32 M38 +0s

7 01:21:44.3 11:42.1 05:33 M35 +1s

8 01:33:25.2 11:40.9 05:32 M36 +0s

9 01:45:05.8 11:40.6 05:32 M34 +2s

10 01:56:46.0 11:40.1 05:32 M33 +1s

11 02:08:32.3 11:46.3 05:35 M32 +1s

12 02:20:35.6 12:03.3 05:43 M32 +10s

13 02:32:38.8 12:03.2 05:43 M32 +2s

14 02:44:15.3 11:36.6 05:30 M30 +70s

15 02:56:03.2 11:47.9 05:35 M30 +33s

16 02:08:38.6 12:35.4 05:58 M30 +83s

17 02:22:32.4 13:53.9 06:35 M34 +17s

18 02:35:26.0 12:53.6 06:07 M34 +31s

19 02:48:10.0 12:44.1 06:02 M34 +35s

20 02:59:46.2 11:36.1 05:30 M34 +11s



Marathon
Startnummer 177

Platz M35
Florian Miller

02:59:55.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:11.6 13:11.6 06:15 M53 +13s

2 00:25:18.1 12:06.5 05:44 M48 +11s

3 00:37:24.0 12:05.8 05:44 M47 +29s

4 00:49:17.8 11:53.8 05:38 M47 +1s

5 01:01:16.4 11:58.6 05:41 M45 +25s

6 01:13:07.2 11:50.8 05:37 M43 +62s

7 01:24:59.9 11:52.7 05:38 M43 +20s

8 01:37:00.9 12:01.0 05:42 M42 +38s

9 01:49:00.6 11:59.7 05:41 M42 +18s

10 02:00:52.1 11:51.5 05:37 M41 +54s

11 02:12:38.4 11:46.2 05:35 M38 +49s

12 02:24:30.6 11:52.2 05:38 M37 +107s

13 02:36:09.9 11:39.3 05:31 M36 +69s

14 02:48:02.9 11:53.0 05:38 M35 +109s

15 02:00:03.9 12:01.0 05:42 M35 +120s

16 02:11:59.6 11:55.7 05:39 M35 +135s

17 02:24:07.4 12:07.8 05:45 M35 +95s

18 02:36:06.5 11:59.2 05:41 M35 +41s

19 02:48:27.5 12:21.0 05:51 M35 +17s

20 02:59:55.1 11:27.6 05:26 M35 +9s



Marathon
Startnummer 190

Platz M36
Mathias Zischke

03:08:48.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:43.5 11:43.5 05:33 M35 +9s

2 00:23:05.6 11:22.1 05:23 M34 +3s

3 00:34:41.1 11:35.5 05:30 M32 +20s

4 00:46:02.8 11:21.7 05:23 M32 +15s

5 00:57:19.0 11:16.2 05:20 M31 +11s

6 01:08:39.3 11:20.3 05:22 M30 +43s

7 01:20:02.4 11:23.2 05:24 M30 +26s

8 01:31:29.9 11:27.5 05:26 M29 +45s

9 01:43:14.5 11:44.6 05:34 M29 +65s

10 01:55:20.8 12:06.2 05:44 M29 +86s

11 02:08:13.6 12:52.8 06:06 M30 +21s

12 02:21:20.4 13:06.8 06:13 M34 +37s

13 02:35:00.5 13:40.1 06:29 M35 +46s

14 02:49:20.5 14:20.0 06:48 M36 +78s

15 02:04:00.4 14:39.9 06:57 M37 +28s

16 02:17:15.5 13:15.0 06:17 M37 +3s

17 02:30:33.9 13:18.5 06:18 M37 +29s

18 02:43:14.6 12:40.7 06:01 M36 +428s

19 02:55:52.1 12:37.5 05:59 M36 +445s

20 03:08:48.1 12:56.0 06:08 M36 +533s



Marathon
Startnummer 163

Platz M37
Konrad Möller

03:10:47.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:17.2 12:17.2 05:49 M45 +5s

2 00:24:19.9 12:02.7 05:43 M44 +11s

3 00:36:24.4 12:04.4 05:43 M44 +4s

4 00:48:54.7 12:30.3 05:56 M44 +13s

5 01:00:22.7 11:28.1 05:26 M43 +6s

6 01:12:05.8 11:43.1 05:33 M42 +3s

7 01:23:55.6 11:49.8 05:36 M40 +58s

8 01:36:03.8 12:08.2 05:45 M40 +76s

9 01:47:48.4 11:44.7 05:34 M40 +34s

10 01:59:35.6 11:47.1 05:35 M37 +109s

11 02:11:49.1 12:13.6 05:48 M37 +84s

12 02:24:43.7 12:54.6 06:07 M38 +13s

13 02:37:36.7 12:53.0 06:06 M38 +21s

14 02:50:18.3 12:41.6 06:01 M37 +58s

15 02:03:32.5 13:14.2 06:16 M36 +209s

16 02:17:12.9 13:40.3 06:29 M36 +313s

17 02:30:04.4 12:51.5 06:06 M36 +357s

18 02:43:24.1 13:19.7 06:19 M37 +10s

19 02:58:08.5 14:44.5 06:59 M37 +136s

20 03:10:47.3 12:38.7 06:00 M37 +119s



Marathon
Startnummer 150

Platz M38
Herbert Werlberger

03:16:28.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:25.5 11:25.5 05:25 M33 +5s

2 00:22:55.1 11:29.5 05:27 M32 +20s

3 00:34:21.3 11:26.2 05:25 M31 +14s

4 00:45:47.4 11:26.1 05:25 M31 +4s

5 00:57:07.9 11:20.5 05:23 M30 +34s

6 01:08:43.7 11:35.8 05:30 M31 +4s

7 01:20:29.6 11:45.9 05:35 M31 +27s

8 01:32:28.3 11:58.7 05:41 M30 +59s

9 01:44:33.4 12:05.1 05:44 M30 +79s

10 01:56:35.4 12:02.0 05:42 M31 +27s

11 02:08:51.9 12:16.5 05:49 M34 +18s

12 02:22:43.2 13:51.3 06:34 M36 +19s

13 02:37:15.9 14:32.7 06:54 M37 +66s

14 02:50:31.1 13:15.3 06:17 M38 +13s

15 02:04:43.9 14:12.8 06:44 M38 +43s

16 02:19:25.6 14:41.7 06:58 M38 +130s

17 02:33:53.4 14:27.7 06:51 M38 +200s

18 02:47:59.0 14:05.7 06:41 M38 +275s

19 03:02:57.3 14:58.2 07:06 M38 +289s

20 03:16:28.5 13:31.3 06:24 M38 +341s



Marathon
Startnummer 168

Platz M39
Michael Müller

03:16:55.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:03.9 12:03.9 05:43 M42 +1s

2 00:23:55.3 11:51.4 05:37 M41 +11s

3 00:35:42.6 11:47.3 05:35 M41 +9s

4 00:47:44.6 12:02.0 05:42 M41 +17s

5 00:59:46.7 12:02.1 05:42 M41 +39s

6 01:12:02.5 12:15.8 05:49 M41 +5s

7 01:24:07.8 12:05.3 05:44 M41 +12s

8 01:36:23.0 12:15.1 05:48 M41 +19s

9 01:48:42.8 12:19.8 05:51 M41 +54s

10 02:01:22.1 12:39.3 06:00 M42 +30s

11 02:14:07.4 12:45.3 06:03 M41 +29s

12 02:27:15.8 13:08.4 06:14 M40 +25s

13 02:40:39.9 13:24.1 06:21 M40 +50s

14 02:54:17.8 13:37.9 06:28 M41 +23s

15 02:08:23.5 14:05.7 06:41 M41 +4s

16 02:22:17.1 13:53.6 06:35 M40 +9s

17 02:35:44.8 13:27.7 06:23 M39 +111s

18 02:50:01.2 14:16.4 06:46 M40 +15s

19 03:03:42.7 13:41.5 06:29 M39 +45s

20 03:16:55.5 13:12.8 06:16 M39 +27s



Marathon
Startnummer 203

Platz M40
Matthew Bell

03:18:12.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:12.3 11:12.3 05:19 M28 +5s

2 00:21:55.0 10:42.7 05:05 M26 +11s

3 00:32:46.3 10:51.3 05:09 M26 +9s

4 00:43:52.0 11:05.7 05:15 M24 +13s

5 00:55:12.4 11:20.4 05:22 M25 +12s

6 01:07:34.1 12:21.7 05:52 M28 +20s

7 01:19:36.9 12:02.8 05:43 M29 +20s

8 01:32:54.0 13:17.1 06:18 M31 +25s

9 01:46:48.9 13:54.9 06:36 M37 +32s

10 01:59:58.5 13:09.6 06:14 M40 +3s

11 02:13:21.3 13:22.8 06:20 M39 +43s

12 02:26:50.2 13:28.9 06:23 M39 +127s

13 02:39:49.7 12:59.5 06:09 M39 +133s

14 02:53:44.2 13:54.6 06:36 M39 +193s

15 02:08:19.5 14:35.3 06:55 M40 +8s

16 02:22:08.9 13:49.4 06:33 M39 +163s

17 02:36:19.1 14:10.1 06:43 M40 +35s

18 02:49:47.0 13:27.9 06:23 M39 +107s

19 03:03:55.4 14:08.5 06:42 M40 +13s

20 03:18:12.8 14:17.3 06:46 M40 +77s



Marathon
Startnummer 175

Platz M41
Michael Gahn

03:23:33.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:52.3 12:52.3 06:06 M50 +1s

2 00:25:41.3 12:49.0 06:04 M51 +7s

3 00:38:04.9 12:23.6 05:52 M50 +1s

4 00:50:51.8 12:46.8 06:03 M51 +5s

5 01:04:20.7 13:28.9 06:23 M51 +28s

6 01:17:12.6 12:51.9 06:06 M51 +29s

7 01:30:02.6 12:50.0 06:05 M50 +9s

8 01:42:52.0 12:49.4 06:05 M48 +8s

9 01:56:13.9 13:21.9 06:20 M48 +15s

10 02:09:20.0 13:06.1 06:13 M49 +4s

11 02:25:16.0 15:56.0 07:33 M49 +93s

12 02:38:03.9 12:47.9 06:04 M48 +71s

13 02:51:15.0 13:11.1 06:15 M48 +98s

14 02:04:28.7 13:13.7 06:16 M48 +108s

15 02:18:38.2 14:09.5 06:43 M47 +137s

16 02:31:34.0 12:55.8 06:08 M47 +82s

17 02:44:48.8 13:14.8 06:17 M47 +31s

18 02:58:14.7 13:25.9 06:22 M43 +34s

19 03:11:39.7 13:25.0 06:22 M42 +21s

20 03:23:33.3 11:53.6 05:38 M41 +321s



Marathon
Startnummer 322

Platz M42
Tobias Frehner

03:24:45.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:19.8 12:19.8 05:51 M47 +0s

2 00:24:35.9 12:16.1 05:49 M46 +15s

3 00:36:54.5 12:18.5 05:50 M46 +29s

4 00:49:16.4 12:21.9 05:52 M46 +7s

5 01:02:38.7 13:22.3 06:20 M47 +25s

6 01:15:13.9 12:35.2 05:58 M46 +90s

7 01:27:55.9 12:42.0 06:01 M46 +97s

8 01:40:26.6 12:30.8 05:56 M46 +96s

9 01:53:27.6 13:01.0 06:10 M46 +27s

10 02:06:30.8 13:03.2 06:11 M46 +25s

11 02:21:04.0 14:33.2 06:54 M45 +161s

12 02:34:27.8 13:23.8 06:21 M45 +88s

13 02:48:30.9 14:03.1 06:40 M45 +116s

14 02:02:20.5 13:49.6 06:33 M45 +123s

15 02:16:14.3 13:53.8 06:35 M44 +45s

16 02:29:34.4 13:20.1 06:19 M45 +4s

17 02:43:44.8 14:10.4 06:43 M43 +14s

18 02:57:40.4 13:55.6 06:36 M42 +175s

19 03:11:18.5 13:38.1 06:28 M41 +443s

20 03:24:45.8 13:27.4 06:23 M42 +72s



Marathon
Startnummer 135

Platz M43
Jörg Neuner

03:25:58.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:58.3 12:58.3 06:09 M51 +6s

2 00:25:34.1 12:35.8 05:58 M50 +0s

3 00:38:04.1 12:30.0 05:55 M51 +0s

4 00:50:45.5 12:41.4 06:01 M49 +26s

5 01:03:11.2 12:25.7 05:53 M49 +20s

6 01:15:26.8 12:15.6 05:49 M47 +13s

7 01:28:01.8 12:35.0 05:58 M47 +6s

8 01:42:43.6 14:41.8 06:58 M47 +137s

9 01:55:59.0 13:15.4 06:17 M47 +151s

10 02:08:41.8 12:42.8 06:02 M47 +131s

11 02:22:54.7 14:12.9 06:44 M47 +54s

12 02:35:35.1 12:40.3 06:00 M46 +68s

13 02:49:37.1 14:02.0 06:39 M47 +0s

14 02:02:40.1 13:03.0 06:11 M47 +0s

15 02:16:21.3 13:41.2 06:29 M46 +0s

16 02:29:22.7 13:01.4 06:10 M42 +329s

17 02:44:08.5 14:45.9 07:00 M45 +1s

18 02:58:32.2 14:23.6 06:49 M45 +4s

19 03:13:00.2 14:28.0 06:51 M46 +0s

20 03:25:58.4 12:58.1 06:09 M43 +73s



Marathon
Startnummer 131

Platz M44
Florian Bachmaier

03:25:59.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:58.1 12:58.1 06:09 M52 +0s

2 00:25:34.1 12:36.0 05:58 M49 +16s

3 00:38:03.9 12:29.8 05:55 M49 +15s

4 00:50:46.4 12:42.5 06:01 M50 +1s

5 01:03:52.9 13:06.5 06:13 M50 +41s

6 01:16:43.5 12:50.6 06:05 M50 +48s

7 01:30:45.4 14:01.9 06:39 M51 +43s

8 01:43:29.5 12:44.1 06:02 M49 +38s

9 01:56:38.5 13:09.0 06:14 M49 +25s

10 02:09:16.5 12:37.9 05:59 M48 +35s

11 02:22:00.4 12:43.9 06:02 M46 +57s

12 02:36:52.2 14:51.8 07:03 M47 +77s

13 02:49:37.6 12:45.4 06:03 M46 +67s

14 02:02:40.5 13:02.9 06:11 M46 +20s

15 02:16:21.5 13:41.0 06:29 M45 +7s

16 02:29:23.2 13:01.7 06:10 M43 +1s

17 02:44:08.0 14:44.8 06:59 M44 +23s

18 03:00:25.8 16:17.8 07:43 M47 +64s

19 03:13:00.3 12:34.5 05:58 M45 +13s

20 03:25:59.1 12:58.8 06:09 M44 +1s



Marathon
Startnummer 164

Platz M45
Jürgen Strohmann

03:26:10.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:45.5 11:45.5 05:34 M37 +2s

2 00:23:32.6 11:47.0 05:35 M38 +1s

3 00:35:11.8 11:39.3 05:31 M37 +1s

4 00:47:00.2 11:48.3 05:36 M39 +5s

5 00:59:08.0 12:07.8 05:45 M40 +24s

6 01:11:57.9 12:49.9 06:05 M40 +90s

7 01:24:39.1 12:41.3 06:01 M42 +32s

8 01:37:34.7 12:55.5 06:08 M43 +34s

9 01:51:01.7 13:27.1 06:22 M43 +121s

10 02:04:18.6 13:16.9 06:18 M43 +176s

11 02:17:47.8 13:29.2 06:24 M43 +215s

12 02:31:35.0 13:47.2 06:32 M43 +153s

13 02:45:22.2 13:47.3 06:32 M43 +24s

14 02:58:53.4 13:31.2 06:24 M42 +276s

15 02:12:39.6 13:46.2 06:32 M42 +256s

16 02:30:11.5 17:31.9 08:19 M46 +37s

17 02:44:17.8 14:06.2 06:41 M46 +9s

18 02:58:28.1 14:10.3 06:43 M44 +14s

19 03:12:47.6 14:19.5 06:47 M44 +51s

20 03:26:10.4 13:22.7 06:20 M45 +11s



Marathon
Startnummer 179

Platz M46
Peter Wolaschka

03:26:34.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:06.6 11:06.6 05:16 M26 +2s

2 00:22:32.5 11:25.9 05:25 M30 +8s

3 00:34:07.2 11:34.7 05:29 M30 +13s

4 00:45:43.0 11:35.8 05:30 M30 +18s

5 00:57:20.5 11:37.4 05:31 M32 +2s

6 01:09:19.8 11:59.4 05:41 M32 +36s

7 01:21:48.4 12:28.6 05:55 M37 +3s

8 01:34:22.9 12:34.5 05:58 M37 +57s

9 01:47:14.3 12:51.4 06:06 M39 +1s

10 01:59:55.4 12:41.2 06:01 M39 +19s

11 02:14:13.0 14:17.5 06:46 M42 +5s

12 02:29:01.1 14:48.2 07:01 M42 +98s

13 02:44:58.1 15:57.0 07:34 M42 +256s

14 02:59:58.0 14:59.9 07:06 M43 +64s

15 02:19:17.6 19:19.6 09:10 M48 +39s

16 02:33:15.7 13:58.0 06:37 M48 +102s

17 02:47:18.2 14:02.5 06:39 M48 +150s

18 03:01:18.2 14:00.1 06:38 M48 +53s

19 03:14:19.9 13:01.6 06:10 M48 +43s

20 03:26:34.4 12:14.5 05:48 M46 +24s



Marathon
Startnummer 126

Platz M47
Siegfried Chaluppa

03:27:08.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:04.8 12:04.8 05:44 M43 +1s

2 00:24:03.6 11:58.7 05:41 M42 +8s

3 00:36:20.8 12:17.2 05:49 M43 +15s

4 00:48:41.2 12:20.4 05:51 M43 +35s

5 01:00:51.1 12:09.9 05:46 M44 +29s

6 01:13:43.9 12:52.8 06:06 M45 +23s

7 01:26:17.5 12:33.6 05:57 M44 +78s

8 01:38:49.8 12:32.3 05:57 M44 +75s

9 01:52:00.2 13:10.5 06:15 M44 +59s

10 02:04:56.2 12:56.0 06:08 M44 +38s

11 02:18:22.9 13:26.7 06:22 M44 +35s

12 02:32:59.7 14:36.9 06:56 M44 +85s

13 02:46:34.9 13:35.1 06:26 M44 +72s

14 02:00:17.5 13:42.6 06:30 M44 +20s

15 02:15:29.5 15:12.0 07:12 M43 +170s

16 02:29:30.3 14:00.8 06:38 M44 +7s

17 02:43:30.6 14:00.3 06:38 M42 +334s

18 02:59:21.8 15:51.2 07:31 M46 +49s

19 03:13:37.0 14:15.1 06:45 M47 +36s

20 03:27:08.5 13:31.6 06:25 M47 +34s



Marathon
Startnummer 194

Platz M48
Klaus Wohlrabe

03:28:20.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:02.5 12:02.5 05:42 M41 +0s

2 00:23:44.6 11:42.0 05:33 M40 +11s

3 00:35:15.9 11:31.4 05:28 M39 +1s

4 00:46:55.1 11:39.2 05:31 M38 +4s

5 00:58:32.7 11:37.6 05:31 M38 +9s

6 01:10:27.8 11:55.1 05:39 M39 +25s

7 01:22:31.2 12:03.4 05:43 M38 +43s

8 01:34:47.9 12:16.7 05:49 M39 +11s

9 01:47:13.8 12:25.9 05:54 M38 +25s

10 01:59:36.9 12:23.1 05:52 M38 +1s

11 02:13:38.7 14:01.8 06:39 M40 +17s

12 02:27:23.5 13:44.8 06:31 M41 +8s

13 02:40:42.5 13:19.0 06:19 M41 +3s

14 02:53:54.9 13:12.3 06:16 M40 +10s

15 02:08:11.7 14:16.8 06:46 M39 +208s

16 02:23:53.6 15:41.9 07:26 M41 +96s

17 02:37:56.6 14:03.0 06:40 M41 +97s

18 02:54:45.6 16:48.9 07:58 M41 +284s

19 03:11:56.8 17:11.3 08:09 M43 +17s

20 03:28:20.4 16:23.6 07:46 M48 +72s



Marathon
Startnummer 165

Platz M49
Marcus Luksch

03:33:13.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:36.5 13:36.5 06:27 M55 +24s

2 00:26:34.3 12:57.8 06:09 M55 +4s

3 00:39:57.1 13:22.7 06:20 M54 +58s

4 00:53:11.4 13:14.3 06:16 M54 +64s

5 01:06:45.8 13:34.4 06:26 M54 +96s

6 01:20:06.5 13:20.7 06:19 M54 +18s

7 01:33:01.3 12:54.9 06:07 M53 +56s

8 01:46:33.1 13:31.8 06:25 M53 +58s

9 01:59:38.9 13:05.8 06:12 M52 +79s

10 02:13:11.1 13:32.2 06:25 M51 +74s

11 02:26:28.7 13:17.6 06:18 M51 +11s

12 02:40:01.0 13:32.3 06:25 M50 +91s

13 02:54:00.1 13:59.2 06:38 M50 +32s

14 02:07:31.3 13:31.2 06:24 M49 +183s

15 02:23:11.3 15:40.0 07:25 M50 +57s

16 02:36:51.3 13:40.0 06:29 M49 +216s

17 02:51:01.1 14:09.8 06:43 M49 +223s

18 03:05:01.1 14:00.0 06:38 M49 +223s

19 03:19:05.8 14:04.7 06:40 M49 +286s

20 03:33:13.7 14:07.9 06:42 M49 +293s



Marathon
Startnummer 161

Platz M50
Udo Pitsch
03:34:43.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:52.0 12:52.0 06:06 M48 +32s

2 00:25:48.7 12:56.8 06:08 M52 +7s

3 00:38:44.9 12:56.1 06:08 M52 +40s

4 00:51:43.6 12:58.8 06:09 M52 +52s

5 01:04:49.9 13:06.3 06:13 M52 +29s

6 01:18:44.3 13:54.4 06:35 M52 +92s

7 01:32:05.2 13:20.9 06:20 M52 +80s

8 01:45:36.0 13:30.7 06:24 M52 +95s

9 01:59:56.5 14:20.5 06:48 M53 +18s

10 02:13:22.6 13:26.1 06:22 M52 +11s

11 02:28:14.6 14:52.0 07:03 M52 +106s

12 02:42:08.5 13:53.9 06:35 M52 +47s

13 02:56:00.6 13:52.1 06:34 M52 +32s

14 02:09:56.7 13:56.1 06:36 M51 +117s

15 02:24:34.6 14:37.9 06:56 M51 +83s

16 02:38:55.5 14:20.9 06:48 M51 +91s

17 02:54:04.6 15:09.1 07:11 M51 +155s

18 03:08:19.5 14:15.0 06:45 M51 +91s

19 03:21:51.0 13:31.5 06:25 M50 +166s

20 03:34:43.1 12:52.1 06:06 M50 +90s



Marathon
Startnummer 149

Platz M51
Manfred Kranz

03:36:08.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:13.7 11:13.7 05:19 M29 +1s

2 00:23:11.9 11:58.3 05:40 M35 +6s

3 00:35:33.9 12:21.9 05:52 M40 +18s

4 00:48:06.5 12:32.6 05:57 M42 +22s

5 01:00:16.7 12:10.2 05:46 M42 +30s

6 01:13:20.6 13:03.9 06:12 M44 +13s

7 01:26:18.0 12:57.4 06:08 M45 +1s

8 01:38:50.4 12:32.4 05:57 M45 +1s

9 01:53:00.1 14:09.7 06:43 M45 +60s

10 02:06:05.4 13:05.3 06:12 M45 +69s

11 02:23:42.8 17:37.4 08:21 M48 +48s

12 02:38:29.2 14:46.5 07:00 M49 +26s

13 02:53:28.3 14:59.1 07:06 M49 +133s

14 02:07:59.7 14:31.4 06:53 M50 +28s

15 02:22:14.9 14:15.2 06:45 M49 +177s

16 02:37:24.8 15:09.8 07:11 M50 +33s

17 02:51:29.3 14:04.5 06:40 M50 +28s

18 03:06:48.6 15:19.3 07:16 M50 +107s

19 03:22:11.6 15:23.0 07:17 M51 +20s

20 03:36:08.2 13:56.6 06:36 M51 +85s



Marathon
Startnummer 125

Platz M52
Reimar Müller

03:38:38.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:02.4 12:02.4 05:42 M40 +7s

2 00:24:08.1 12:05.7 05:44 M43 +5s

3 00:36:25.4 12:17.3 05:49 M45 +1s

4 00:49:09.1 12:43.7 06:02 M45 +15s

5 01:02:13.1 13:04.0 06:12 M46 +57s

6 01:15:47.8 13:34.6 06:26 M48 +21s

7 01:29:53.2 14:05.4 06:41 M49 +11s

8 01:44:00.6 14:07.4 06:42 M51 +26s

9 01:58:19.2 14:18.6 06:47 M51 +6s

10 02:11:57.6 13:38.4 06:28 M50 +157s

11 02:26:17.8 14:20.2 06:48 M50 +62s

12 02:41:21.9 15:04.1 07:08 M51 +81s

13 02:55:28.9 14:07.0 06:41 M51 +88s

14 02:10:24.1 14:55.1 07:04 M52 +28s

15 02:25:06.7 14:42.7 06:58 M52 +32s

16 02:41:01.9 15:55.1 07:33 M52 +126s

17 02:56:31.4 15:29.5 07:21 M52 +147s

18 03:11:15.8 14:44.4 06:59 M52 +176s

19 03:24:33.0 13:17.3 06:18 M52 +142s

20 03:38:38.2 14:05.1 06:41 M52 +150s



Marathon
Startnummer 113

Platz M53
Jürgen Englerth

03:57:53.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:13.0 13:13.0 06:16 M54 +1s

2 00:26:30.3 13:17.3 06:18 M54 +41s

3 00:40:00.7 13:30.4 06:24 M55 +3s

4 00:53:22.1 13:21.4 06:20 M55 +11s

5 01:06:56.9 13:34.8 06:26 M55 +11s

6 01:21:27.4 14:30.4 06:53 M55 +81s

7 01:35:27.5 14:00.2 06:38 M55 +143s

8 01:49:42.7 14:15.1 06:45 M55 +75s

9 02:04:24.9 14:42.2 06:58 M55 +130s

10 02:19:13.3 14:48.5 07:01 M54 +317s

11 02:34:29.9 15:16.6 07:14 M54 +303s

12 02:50:19.8 15:49.9 07:30 M54 +251s

13 02:06:25.1 16:05.3 07:37 M54 +178s

14 02:22:25.0 15:59.9 07:35 M53 +720s

15 02:38:43.5 16:18.5 07:44 M53 +817s

16 02:55:01.5 16:18.0 07:44 M53 +840s

17 03:10:42.4 15:40.9 07:26 M53 +851s

18 03:26:16.7 15:34.3 07:23 M53 +901s

19 03:42:24.1 16:07.4 07:39 M53 +1071s

20 03:57:53.7 15:29.6 07:21 M53 +1155s



Marathon
Startnummer 144

Platz M54
Uli Dericks
04:00:30.9

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:48.6 13:48.6 06:33 M56 +12s

2 00:27:24.9 13:36.3 06:27 M56 +50s

3 00:40:51.6 13:26.7 06:22 M56 +51s

4 00:54:10.9 13:19.3 06:19 M56 +48s

5 01:07:59.6 13:48.6 06:33 M56 +63s

6 01:21:53.7 13:54.1 06:35 M56 +26s

7 01:36:01.6 14:07.9 06:42 M56 +34s

8 01:50:19.5 14:18.0 06:47 M56 +37s

9 02:05:18.8 14:59.3 07:06 M56 +54s

10 02:19:56.3 14:37.5 06:56 M56 +31s

11 02:35:54.6 15:58.2 07:34 M55 +85s

12 02:50:57.3 15:02.8 07:08 M55 +38s

13 02:07:04.6 16:07.3 07:38 M55 +39s

14 02:23:08.9 16:04.3 07:37 M55 +25s

15 02:39:38.0 16:29.1 07:49 M54 +54s

16 02:56:21.3 16:43.4 07:56 M54 +80s

17 03:13:29.8 17:08.4 08:07 M54 +167s

18 03:29:39.7 16:10.0 07:40 M54 +203s

19 03:45:50.1 16:10.4 07:40 M54 +206s

20 04:00:30.9 14:40.8 06:57 M54 +157s



Marathon
Startnummer 115

Platz M55
Johann Bieringer

04:04:28.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:51.6 12:51.6 06:06 M49 +0s

2 00:25:50.0 12:58.4 06:09 M53 +1s

3 00:38:59.4 13:09.4 06:14 M53 +15s

4 00:52:07.3 13:07.8 06:13 M53 +24s

5 01:05:09.5 13:02.2 06:11 M53 +20s

6 01:19:48.3 14:38.8 06:57 M53 +64s

7 01:33:05.0 13:16.7 06:18 M54 +3s

8 01:48:27.8 15:22.8 07:17 M54 +114s

9 02:02:14.2 13:46.4 06:32 M54 +138s

10 02:19:25.9 17:11.6 08:09 M55 +12s

11 02:36:04.5 16:38.6 07:53 M56 +10s

12 02:51:03.6 14:59.1 07:06 M56 +6s

13 02:13:43.2 22:39.6 10:44 M57 +226s

14 02:30:10.1 16:26.8 07:48 M57 +229s

15 02:46:31.5 16:21.4 07:45 M57 +216s

16 03:03:29.8 16:58.3 08:03 M57 +65s

17 03:19:14.5 15:44.7 07:28 M55 +345s

18 03:35:12.5 15:58.0 07:34 M55 +333s

19 03:50:53.9 15:41.4 07:26 M55 +303s

20 04:04:28.5 13:34.6 06:26 M55 +238s



Marathon
Startnummer 157

Platz M56
Ingo Lauckner

04:14:36.1

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:14:29.6 14:29.6 06:52 M57 +41s

2 00:28:44.2 14:14.6 06:45 M57 +80s

3 00:43:10.1 14:25.9 06:50 M57 +139s

4 00:57:09.2 13:59.1 06:38 M57 +179s

5 01:11:09.7 14:00.5 06:38 M57 +190s

6 01:25:25.4 14:15.7 06:46 M57 +212s

7 01:39:43.9 14:18.5 06:47 M57 +222s

8 01:53:56.0 14:12.1 06:44 M57 +216s

9 02:08:27.2 14:31.2 06:53 M57 +189s

10 02:22:58.0 14:30.8 06:53 M57 +182s

11 02:38:09.4 15:11.4 07:12 M57 +125s

12 02:53:51.9 15:42.5 07:27 M57 +168s

13 02:09:57.9 16:06.0 07:38 M56 +173s

14 02:26:21.9 16:24.1 07:46 M56 +193s

15 02:42:55.9 16:34.0 07:51 M56 +22s

16 03:00:15.3 17:19.4 08:13 M55 +234s

17 03:19:28.4 19:13.1 09:06 M56 +14s

18 03:37:21.7 17:53.3 08:29 M56 +129s

19 03:55:54.7 18:33.0 08:47 M56 +301s

20 04:14:36.1 18:41.4 08:51 M56 +608s



Marathon
Startnummer 201

Platz M57
Franz Schwengler

04:18:44.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:12.5 12:12.5 05:47 M44 +8s

2 00:25:08.0 12:55.5 06:08 M47 +32s

3 00:37:48.4 12:40.5 06:00 M48 +25s

4 00:50:19.4 12:31.0 05:56 M48 +62s

5 01:02:51.7 12:32.2 05:57 M48 +13s

6 01:15:55.4 13:03.7 06:11 M49 +8s

7 01:29:42.9 13:47.6 06:32 M48 +101s

8 01:43:34.5 13:51.6 06:34 M50 +5s

9 01:58:13.7 14:39.2 06:57 M50 +95s

10 02:13:56.9 15:43.2 07:27 M53 +34s

11 02:29:26.9 15:29.9 07:21 M53 +72s

12 02:46:08.8 16:41.9 07:55 M53 +240s

13 02:03:27.0 17:18.3 08:12 M53 +447s

14 02:22:43.3 19:16.3 09:08 M54 +19s

15 02:42:33.9 19:50.6 09:24 M55 +176s

16 03:02:24.4 19:50.5 09:24 M56 +129s

17 03:21:23.0 18:58.7 09:00 M57 +115s

18 03:40:22.2 18:59.1 09:00 M57 +181s

19 03:59:23.7 19:01.5 09:01 M57 +209s

20 04:18:44.6 19:20.9 09:10 M57 +248s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 303

Platz W1
Anne Stiller
01:49:25.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:14.2 11:14.2 05:20 W1

2 00:22:30.8 11:16.6 05:21 W2 +22s

3 00:33:44.3 11:13.5 05:19 W2 +58s

4 00:44:51.7 11:07.3 05:16 W2 +71s

5 00:55:46.0 10:54.3 05:10 W2 +50s

6 01:06:46.4 11:00.4 05:13 W1

7 01:17:52.3 11:05.9 05:16 W1

8 01:28:44.7 10:52.4 05:09 W1

9 01:39:30.9 10:46.2 05:06 W1

10 01:49:25.6 09:54.7 04:42 W1



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 342

Platz W2
Birgit Pleunik

01:55:01.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:24.5 11:24.5 05:24 W2 +10s

2 00:22:08.5 10:44.0 05:05 W1

3 00:32:46.4 10:37.9 05:02 W1

4 00:43:41.0 10:54.5 05:10 W1

5 00:54:55.9 11:14.9 05:20 W1

6 01:10:49.6 15:53.8 07:32 W3 +72s

7 01:21:54.3 11:04.7 05:15 W3 +8s

8 01:33:18.9 11:24.6 05:24 W2 +274s

9 01:44:21.0 11:02.0 05:14 W2 +290s

10 01:55:01.4 10:40.4 05:04 W2 +336s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 334

Platz W3
Sandra Ilg
01:58:52.2

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:25.1 11:25.1 05:25 W3 +1s

2 00:22:36.7 11:11.6 05:18 W3 +6s

3 00:33:53.0 11:16.3 05:21 W3 +9s

4 00:45:24.6 11:31.6 05:28 W3 +33s

5 00:57:33.0 12:08.3 05:45 W3 +107s

6 01:09:37.6 12:04.7 05:43 W2 +171s

7 01:21:46.2 12:08.5 05:45 W2 +234s

8 01:34:01.6 12:15.4 05:49 W3 +43s

9 01:46:25.8 12:24.2 05:53 W3 +125s

10 01:58:52.2 12:26.4 05:54 W3 +231s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 302

Platz W4
Yvonne Klug

02:00:38.4

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:13.1 12:13.1 05:47 W6 +17s

2 00:24:16.4 12:03.3 05:43 W6 +24s

3 00:36:15.3 11:58.9 05:41 W6 +7s

4 00:48:12.6 11:57.3 05:40 W5 +29s

5 01:00:18.7 12:06.1 05:44 W5 +32s

6 01:12:25.8 12:07.1 05:45 W5 +22s

7 01:24:41.9 12:16.0 05:49 W5 +4s

8 01:36:50.2 12:08.3 05:45 W4 +169s

9 01:49:02.3 12:12.2 05:47 W4 +157s

10 02:00:38.4 11:36.0 05:30 W4 +106s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 130

Platz W5
Viola Deger
02:04:45.5

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:55.5 11:55.5 05:39 W4 +30s

2 00:23:52.6 11:57.1 05:40 W5 +3s

3 00:35:41.3 11:48.7 05:36 W4 +108s

4 00:47:43.8 12:02.5 05:42 W4 +139s

5 00:59:46.7 12:02.9 05:43 W4 +134s

6 01:12:03.1 12:16.4 05:49 W4 +74s

7 01:24:38.0 12:34.9 05:58 W4 +163s

8 01:37:44.0 13:06.0 06:13 W5 +53s

9 01:50:58.6 13:14.6 06:17 W5 +116s

10 02:04:45.5 13:46.9 06:32 W5 +247s

11 02:18:43.4 13:57.9 06:37



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 348

Platz W6
Susan Sihvola

02:10:42.3

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:11:56.2 11:56.2 05:39 W5 +1s

2 00:23:49.4 11:53.2 05:38 W4 +73s

3 00:36:08.9 12:19.5 05:50 W5 +27s

4 00:48:36.8 12:27.8 05:54 W6 +24s

5 01:01:54.9 13:18.1 06:18 W6 +96s

6 01:15:05.8 13:10.9 06:15 W6 +160s

7 01:28:18.9 13:13.2 06:16 W6 +217s

8 01:42:13.9 13:55.0 06:36 W6 +270s

9 01:56:51.8 14:37.9 06:56 W6 +353s

10 02:10:42.3 13:50.5 06:34 W6 +357s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 128

Platz W7
Svenja Klimek

02:12:07.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:17:20.5 17:20.5 08:13 W20 +30s

2 00:35:46.3 18:25.8 08:44 W19 +353s

3 00:54:27.9 18:41.6 08:52 W19 +541s

4 01:13:25.6 18:57.6 08:59 W19 +747s

5 01:32:39.6 19:14.0 09:07 W19 +932s

6 01:51:36.0 18:56.4 08:59 W19 +1024s

7 02:10:43.4 19:07.4 09:04 W19 +1040s

8 02:30:43.5 20:00.1 09:29 W19 +1078s

9 02:50:50.3 20:06.8 09:32 W19 +1157s

10 03:12:07.8 21:17.5 10:05 W19 +1294s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 312

Platz W8
Sophie Engler

02:12:29.6

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:12:56.7 12:56.7 06:08 W7 +43s

2 00:25:37.1 12:40.4 06:00 W7 +81s

3 00:38:07.5 12:30.4 05:56 W7 +112s

4 00:50:56.6 12:49.1 06:04 W8 +1s

5 01:03:57.9 13:01.4 06:10 W8 +2s

6 01:17:27.3 13:29.3 06:24 W8 +18s

7 01:30:55.0 13:27.7 06:23 W8 +9s

8 01:44:44.6 13:49.6 06:33 W7 +151s

9 01:58:45.2 14:00.6 06:38 W7 +114s

10 02:12:29.6 13:44.4 06:31 W7 +107s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 304

Platz W9
Sarah Franke

02:15:45.7

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:36.3 13:36.3 06:27 W10 +1s

2 00:26:34.3 12:58.0 06:09 W10 +1s

3 00:38:38.8 12:04.5 05:43 W8 +31s

4 00:50:55.4 12:16.6 05:49 W7 +139s

5 01:03:55.8 13:00.4 06:10 W7 +121s

6 01:17:09.9 13:14.1 06:16 W7 +124s

7 01:30:45.3 13:35.4 06:26 W7 +147s

8 01:45:34.5 14:49.2 07:01 W8 +50s

9 02:00:40.4 15:05.9 07:09 W8 +115s

10 02:15:45.7 15:05.4 07:09 W8 +196s



Halbmarathon
Startnummer 350

Platz W10
Marina Andresen

02:17:14.8

Rd. Zeit Lap Pace Platz Delta

1 00:13:35.7 13:35.7 06:27 W9 +32s

2 00:26:33.5 12:57.8 06:09 W9 +21s

3 00:40:20.8 13:47.3 06:32 W10 +49s

4 00:52:59.2 12:38.4 05:59 W9 +123s

5 01:06:44.4 13:45.2 06:31 W9 +167s

6 01:20:03.2 13:18.8 06:19 W9 +156s

7 01:34:57.9 14:54.7 07:04 W9 +243s

